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21. Overall, how would you rate -- [ROTATED] -- as excellent, good, only fair or poor?   

 

 A. The quality of health care you receive 

 

   

 

Excellent 



22. Are you generally satisfied or dissatisfied with the total cost you pay for your health care?  

 

  Satisfied Dissatisfied No opinion 

    

2014 Nov 6-9 57 41 2 

    

2013 Nov 7-10 59 38 3 

2012 Nov 15-18 59 39 2 

2011 Nov 3-6 60 38 2 

2010 Nov 4-7 58 40 2 

2009 Nov 5-8 62 36 2 

2008 Nov 13-16 58 39 3 

2007 Nov 11-14 57 39 4 

2006 Nov 9-12 54 42 4 

2005 Nov 7-10 57 41 2 

2004 Nov 7-10 58 41 1 

2003 Nov 3-5 57 41 2 

2002 Nov 11-14 58 39 3 

2001 Nov 8-11 64 33 3 

 

 

 


